Incident Date

9/20/2022

9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022

9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022

9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022

9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022

9/20/2022
9/20/2022

9/20/2022
9/20/2022

Report Number
RMP22-008339
RMP22-008340
RMP22-008341
RMP22-008342
RMP22-008343

RMP22-008344

RMP22-008345
RMP22-008346

RMP22-008347
RMP22-008349
RMP22-008348

RMP22-008350

RMP22-008351

RMP22-008352
RMP22-008353

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

3215 ALGONQUIN RD

HARTUNG RD / VILLA
CIRCLE DR

4660 KENILWORTH DR
3917 WREN LN

4715(4776) BLK ARBOR
DR

2506 SIGWALT ST
1601 ROHLWING RD
3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5904 PRAIRIE LN

2310 EASTMAN ST
3800 CENTRAL RD
4002 WREN LN

1460 GOLF RD

2775 ALGONQUIN RD
1930 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3503
MEADOW DR

3900 MEADOW DR
APPROX LOC:2508
ALGONQUIN RD
3000 CENTRAL RD

3900 OWL DR

Incident
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
BATTERY

LOUD SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

STOLEN AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL

HIT AND RUN

PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
911 INFO CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2022 12:09:31 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/20/2022 3005 PARK CT AMBULANCE CALL
9/20/2022 RMP22-008354 3255(3303) BLK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
9/20/2022 RMP22-008355 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022 3508 MEADOW DR AMBULANCE CALL
9/20/2022 RMP22-008357 5401 CHATEAU DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022 RMP22-008358 ALGONQUIN RD/ CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
KEYSTONE CT
9/20/2022 APPROX LOC:3207 PLUM WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE DR
9/20/2022 3609 JAY LN AMBULANCE CALL
9/20/2022 133 HONEYSUCKLE CT WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2022 RMP22-008359 2255 LOIS DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
9/20/2022 RMP22-008360 APPROX LOC: 1967 HICKS TRAFFIC STOP
RD
9/20/2022 RMP22-008361 1470 GOLF RD VAGRANT COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022 LAT: <42.055846> LONG: WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.022975>
9/20/2022 RMP22-008362 1900 GOLF RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022 RMP22-008363 1800 WINNETKA CIR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
9/20/2022 RMP22-008364 HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/20/2022 RMP22-008365 2005 MARTIN LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022 RMP22-008366 2504 ALGONQUIN RD TRESPASSING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2022 RMP22-008367 1641 ALGONQUIN RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022 3208 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/20/2022 RMP22-008368 2705 ORIOLE LN SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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