



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/20/2022	RMP22-008339	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008340	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008341	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008342	3215 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/20/2022	RMP22-008343	HARTUNG RD / VILLA CIRCLE DR	BATTERY	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/20/2022	RMP22-008344	4660 KENILWORTH DR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022		3917 WREN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2022		4715(4776) BLK ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2022		2506 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2022		1601 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008345	3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008346	5904 PRAIRIE LN	STOLEN AUTO	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/20/2022		2310 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2022	RMP22-008347	3800 CENTRAL RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2022	RMP22-008349	4002 WREN LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008348	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008350	2775 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022		1930 CENTRAL RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2022		APPROX LOC:3503 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2022	RMP22-008351	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022		APPROX LOC:2508 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008352	3000 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008353	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/20/2022		3005 PARK CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2022	RMP22-008354	3255(3303) BLK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008355	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022		3508 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2022	RMP22-008357	5401 CHATEAU DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008358	ALGONQUIN RD / KEYSTONE CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/20/2022		APPROX LOC:3207 PLUM GROVE DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2022		3609 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2022		133 HONEYSUCKLE CT	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008359	2255 LOIS DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008360	APPROX LOC: 1967 HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/20/2022	RMP22-008361	1470 GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022		LAT: <42.055846> LONG: <-88.022975>	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008362	1900 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008363	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/20/2022	RMP22-008364	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/20/2022	RMP22-008365	2005 MARTIN LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022	RMP22-008366	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2022	RMP22-008367	1641 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2022		3208 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2022	RMP22-008368	2705 ORIOLE LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER